MAX517BCSA+T Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number MAX517BCSA+T-DG
Manufacturer Analog Devices Inc./Maxim Integrated
Manufacturer Product Number MAX517BCSA+T
Description IC DAC 8BIT V-OUT 8SOIC
Detailed Description 8 Bit Digital to Analog Converter 1 8-SOIC
DiGi is a global authorized distributor of electronic components.

Rail-to-Rail Outputs
______________________________________________________________________________________ 15
__Ordering Information (continued)
*Dice are specified at TA = +25°C, DC parameters only.
**Contact factory for availability and processing to MIL-STD-883.
MAX517BMJA -55°C to +125°C 8 CERDIP** 1.5
MAX517BEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP 1.5
MAX517AEPA -40°C to +85°C 8 Plastic DIP 1
MAX518ACPA 0°C to +70°C 8 Plastic DIP 1
1.516 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°C
1.516 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX519BESE
116 Narrow SO-40°C to +85°CMAX519AESE
1.516 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX519BEPE
116 Plastic DIP-40°C to +85°CMAX519AEPE
1.5Dice*0°C to +70°CMAX519BC/D
1.516 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX519BCSE
116 Narrow SO0°C to +70°CMAX519ACSE
1.516 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX519BCPE
116 Plastic DIP0°C to +70°CMAX519ACPE
1.58 CERDIP**-55°C to +125°CMAX518BMJA
1.58 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX518BESA
18 SO-40°C to +85°CMAX518AESA
PART TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
TUE
(LSB)
MAX518BCPA